
Carolinas Golf Association
ALPHABETIC ROSTER

One-Day Four Ball at The Club at 12 Oaks
Monday, September 24, 2012

Allen, David, Cary, NC - #4  A
Barham, John, Wake Forest, NC - #16  A
Barham, Sharon, Wake Forest, NC - #16  A
Beckwith, Hugh, West End, NC - #2  A
Beddingfield, Ronnie, Elm City, NC - #4  A
Boney, Jack, Nashville, NC - #10  A
Brinson, Jerry, Raleigh, NC - #9  A
Bullock, Stephen, Salisbury, NC - #2  A
Burdette, Brian, Apex, NC - #1  A
Casey, Cindy, Garner, NC - #16  A
Casey, Ray, Garner, NC - #16  A
Copper, Tim, West End, NC - #2  A
Doan, Steve, Apex, NC - #12  A
Donahue, Ken, raleigh, NC - #10  A
Eatmon, James, Sims, NC - #13  A
Forrest, George, Durham, NC - #12  A
Gordon, Jack, New Bern, NC - #6  A
Guthrie, Alison, Morrisville, NC - #17  A
Hamrick, Ken, Willow Spring, NC - #14  A
Hustvedt, Kent, Durham, NC - #9  A
Jackson, Keith, Apex, NC - #14  A
Jacobson, Chris, Raleigh, NC - #10  A
Jones, Tony, Youngsville, NC - #5  A
Karandikar, Praveen, Cary, NC - #14  A
Kline, David, New Bern, NC - #6  A
Knott, John, Rocky Mount, NC - #10  A
Lendach, Mike, Raleigh, NC - #2  A
Mcgee, Bill, Durham, NC - #12  A
Moore, Don, Raleigh, NC - #7  A
Mullen, Matt, Wake Forest, NC - #5  A
Nordin, Mark, Raleigh, NC - #7  A
Padgett, Russell, Cary, NC - #6  A
Parker, William, Chapel Hill, NC - #5  A
Peng, Bryson, Cary, NC - #6  A
Phan, Michael, Cary, NC - #14  A
Pollard, Jones, Durham, NC - #9  A
Price, Melanie, Cary, NC - #17  A
Robinson, Mike, Greensboro, NC - #13  A
Rogers, Tony, Cary, NC - #12  A
Ross, Bill, Cary, NC - #4  A
Samper, Donna, Raleigh, NC - #17  A
Sepesi, Jeff, New London, NC - #4  A
Shore, Julie, Raleigh, NC - #17  A
Shults, Daniel, Apex, NC - #18  A
Shults, Karen, Raleigh, NC - #18  A
Snow, Steven, Mount Airy, NC - #7  A
Starr, Randy, Rocky Mount, NC - #13  A
Thompson, Shaun, Chapel Hill, NC - #5  A
Tucker, Kyle, Raleigh, NC - #1  A
Tucker, Leon, Raleigh, NC - #1  A
Warren, J C, Raleigh, NC - #9  A
Wilkinson, William, Rolesville, NC - #13  A
Zafian, Raymond, Raleigh, NC - #7  A
Zak, Robert, Cary, NC - #1  A



Carolinas Golf Association
STARTER'S REPORT

One-Day Four Ball at The Club at 12 Oaks
Monday, September 24, 2012

The Club at 12 Oaks
10:00 AM  SHOTGUN

Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 A Tucker, Kyle, Raleigh, NC +1.1
Tucker, Leon, Raleigh, NC 1.4
Zak, Robert, Cary, NC 1.6
Burdette, Brian, Apex, NC 0.7

2 A Lendach, Mike, Raleigh, NC 2.7
Bullock, Stephen, Salisbury, NC 0.5
Copper, Tim, West End, NC 3.3
Beckwith, Hugh, West End, NC 3.2

4 A Ross, Bill, Cary, NC 5.1
Allen, David, Cary, NC 1.5
Sepesi, Jeff, New London, NC 0.5
Beddingfield, Ronnie, Elm City, NC 6.9

5 A Thompson, Shaun, Chapel Hill, NC 6.8
Parker, William, Chapel Hill, NC 4.6
Mullen, Matt, Wake Forest, NC 4.6
Jones, Tony, Youngsville, NC 9.4

6 A Gordon, Jack, New Bern, NC 2.4
Kline, David, New Bern, NC 3.1
Peng, Bryson, Cary, NC 8.2
Padgett, Russell, Cary, NC 7.4

7 A Moore, Don, Raleigh, NC 4.8
Snow, Steven, Mount Airy, NC 11.9
Zafian, Raymond, Raleigh, NC 5.5
Nordin, Mark, Raleigh, NC 10.6

9 A Hustvedt, Kent, Durham, NC 9.1
Pollard, Jones, Durham, NC 7.6
Warren, J C, Raleigh, NC 9.3
Brinson, Jerry, Raleigh, NC 9.7

10 A Knott, John, Rocky Mount, NC 9.1
Boney, Jack, Nashville, NC 10.2
Jacobson, Chris, Raleigh, NC 6.2
Donahue, Ken, raleigh, NC 13.5

12 A Mcgee, Bill, Durham, NC 10.2
Forrest, George, Durham, NC 11.2
Doan, Steve, Apex, NC 17.3
Rogers, Tony, Cary, NC 7.2

13 A Wilkinson, William, Rolesville, NC 11.4
Starr, Randy, Rocky Mount, NC 14.1
Eatmon, James, Sims, NC 14.0
Robinson, Mike, Greensboro, NC 12.7

14 A Phan, Michael, Cary, NC 14.3
Karandikar, Praveen, Cary, NC 15.4
Hamrick, Ken, Willow Spring, NC 15.1
Jackson, Keith, Apex, NC 20.8

16 A Barham, Sharon, Wake Forest, NC 5.4
Barham, John, Wake Forest, NC 2.3
Casey, Ray, Garner, NC 5.9
Casey, Cindy, Garner, NC 11.4

17 A Shore, Julie, Raleigh, NC 5.7
Samper, Donna, Raleigh, NC 12.0
Price, Melanie, Cary, NC 12.4
Guthrie, Alison, Morrisville, NC 14.0

18 A Shults, Karen, Raleigh, NC 31.8
Shults, Daniel, Apex, NC 15.7





Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Four Ball at The Club at 12 Oaks
Monday, September 24, 2012

The Club at 12 Oaks
Mixed/Women   (5)   

5.4 Barham, Sharon 16 A
2.3 Barham, John____
7.7 Total Handicap

5.9 Casey, Ray 16 A
11.4 Casey, Cindy____
17.3 Total Handicap

5.7 Shore, Julie 17 A
12.0 Samper, Donna____
17.7 Total Handicap

12.4 Price, Melanie 17 A
14.0 Guthrie, Alison____
26.4 Total Handicap

31.8 Shults, Karen 18 A
15.7 Shults, Daniel____
47.5 Total Handicap



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Four Ball at The Club at 12 Oaks
Monday, September 24, 2012

The Club at 12 Oaks
Men A               

+1.1 Tucker, Kyle 1 A
1.4 Tucker, Leon____
.3 Total Handicap

1.6 Zak, Robert 1 A
0.7 Burdette, Brian____
2.3 Total Handicap

2.7 Lendach, Mike 2 A
0.5 Bullock, Stephen____
3.2 Total Handicap

3.3 Copper, Tim 2 A
3.2 Beckwith, Hugh____
6.5 Total Handicap

5.1 Ross, Bill 4 A
1.5 Allen, David____
6.6 Total Handicap

0.5 Sepesi, Jeff 4 A
6.9 Beddingfield, Ronnie____
7.4 Total Handicap

6.8 Thompson, Shaun 5 A
4.6 Parker, William____

11.4 Total Handicap

4.6 Mullen, Matt 5 A
9.4 Jones, Tony____

14.0 Total Handicap



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Four Ball at The Club at 12 Oaks
Monday, September 24, 2012

The Club at 12 Oaks
Men B               

2.4 Gordon, Jack 6 A
3.1 Kline, David____
5.5 Total Handicap

8.2 Peng, Bryson 6 A
7.4 Padgett, Russell____

15.6 Total Handicap

5.5 Zafian, Raymond 7 A
10.6 Nordin, Mark____
16.1 Total Handicap

4.8 Moore, Don 7 A
11.9 Snow, Steven____
16.7 Total Handicap

9.1 Hustvedt, Kent 9 A
7.6 Pollard, Jones____

16.7 Total Handicap

9.3 Warren, J C 9 A
9.7 Brinson, Jerry____

19.0 Total Handicap

9.1 Knott, John 10 A
10.2 Boney, Jack____
19.3 Total Handicap

6.2 Jacobson, Chris 10 A
13.5 Donahue, Ken____
19.7 Total Handicap

10.2 Mcgee, Bill 12 A
11.2 Forrest, George____
21.4 Total Handicap

17.3 Doan, Steve 12 A
7.2 Rogers, Tony____

24.5 Total Handicap

11.4 Wilkinson, William 13 A
14.1 Starr, Randy____
25.5 Total Handicap

14.0 Eatmon, James 13 A
12.7 Robinson, Mike____
26.7 Total Handicap

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Four Ball at The Club at 12 Oaks
Monday, September 24, 2012

The Club at 12 Oaks
Men B               

14.3 Phan, Michael 14 A
15.4 Karandikar, Praveen____
29.7 Total Handicap

15.1 Hamrick, Ken 14 A
20.8 Jackson, Keith____
35.9 Total Handicap


